

Selfridges Selection The Alcohol-Free Cocktail Gift Box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection Cheddar Cheese Flavour Biscuits 120g

Ingredients

Mature Cheddar **Cheese** (**Milk**) (40.0%), **Wheat** Flour, **Butter** (**Milk**), Water, Crisped Rice, Salt, Raising Agents: Cream of Tartar, Bicarbonate of Soda.

Allergen Information

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**

May also contain traces of: **Peanuts, Other Nuts, Egg, Soya, Sesame**

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1783/427

Fat (g) 27.5

of which Saturates (g) 17.0

Carbohydrate (g) 32.3

of which Sugars (g) 1.5

Fibre (g) 1.1

Protein (g) 14.4

Salt (g) 2.2

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place.

Produced in Devon, UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com

Selfridges Selection Kalamata Olives In Extra Virgin Olive Oil 275g

Ingredients

Whole Kalamata Olives (56%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Allergen Information

May contain traces of **Nuts, Peanuts** and **Sesame Seeds**

Palm oil free

Nutritional information

Typical Values per 100g*

Energy (kj)/(kcal) 972/236

Fat (g) 24.4

of which Saturates (g) 2.8

Carbohydrate (g) 0.7

of which Sugars (g) 0.0

Fibre (g) 3.6

Protein (g) 1.7

Salt (g) 2.5

Per 15g*

Energy (kj)/(kcal) 146/35

Fat (g) 3.7

of which Saturates (g) 0.4

Carbohydrate (g) 0.1

of which Sugars (g) 0.0

Fibre (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 0.3

Salt (g) 0.4

*(Drained Weight)

Warning: Olives contain stones

Storage instructions

Store in a cool dry place with contents covered by oil. Do not refrigerate. Consume within 3 weeks of opening

Produced in Dorset with Greek olives for

Selfridges Retail Limited

400 Oxford Street

London W1A 1AB

selfridges.com